
Sorted on Best Lap time

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

No. 

H427 

551 

925 

H050 

H65 

H44 

816 

109 

105 

3 

16 

Name 

Amy Dilks 

Shawn Hancock 

Steve Chellew 

Jim Granitzki 

NJ Bent Wheel Rental 

Roger Metz 

Evan Luce 

'Gypsy' Lynn Kehoe 

Peter McIntosh 

Tammy Metz 

Class 

HPDE 

PTB 

TT3 

HPDE 

HPDE 

HPDE 

TTU 

PTD/Spec86 

TTE 

Spec Miata 

TTB 

Year 

2004 

2006 

1995 

1995 

2010 

2001 

1987 

1995 

2007 

Make 

Porsche 

Subaru 

Mitsubishi 

BMW 

VanDieman 

BMW 

Audi 

Mazda 

BMW 

Mazda 

BMW 

Color 

Martini 

Purple/White 

Grey 

White 

Silver 

Yellow/Blue 

Black 

Black/Silver/Red 

Blue 

Red/White/Black 

Silver 

Model 

911 

WRX STi 

EVO 

M3 

Prototype 

R8 

Protege 

325is 

Miata 

Z4 M Coupe 

Diff 

4.016 

4.088 

6.144 

6.365 

7.680 

8.906 

10.370 

10.771 

14.572 

23.234 

Best Tm 

1:32.446 

1:36.462 

1:36.534 

1:38.590 

1:38.811 

1:40.126 

1:41.352 

1:42.816 

1:43.217 

1:47.018 

1:55.680 

In Lap 

3 

2 

2 

4 

1 

4 

1 

4 

1 

1 

1 

2nd Best 

1:36.192 

1:37.833 

1:37.515 

1:39.049 

1:43.539 

1:40.527 

1:45.619 

1:48.547 

1:47.249 

2nd Lap 

Printed: 6/18/2016 6:38:23 PM 

Timing & Scoring: Mike & Ryan 

Official Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354 

If your car number shows “NG” your car # is invalid. 

For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA NE 

NASA @ NJMP Thunderbolt 

HPDE 

HPDE S3 (Sat) 

Practice started at 13:58:58 

NJMP Thunderbolt (Short) 2.250 miles 

6/18/2016 01:50 PM 


